	PRICE LIST BLUE MARINE RESIDENCE - RAVDA   

	Ap. N
	Level
	Number bedrooms
	Build-up area m²
	Shared area m²
	Total area m²
	Status
	Price per m²
	Price
	Notes

	A 3
	0
	1
	45.4
	8.1
	53.5
	Available
	€ 1121
	€ 60000
	  

	A 16
	2
	1
	47.18
	9.05
	56.23
	Available
	€ 1189
	€ 66900
	  

	A 17
	2
	1
	45
	8.8
	53.8
	Available
	€ 1187
	€ 63900
	  

	A 24
	3
	1
	39
	7.18
	46.18
	Available
	€ 1253
	€ 57900
	  




